S n N I N D U S n Vértice bath with X90 whirlpool system, right

Veértice bath with X90 whirlpool system, right -
White

8275010000 5604815442922
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Description Features
Vértice 150x70cm bath - With X90 whirlpool system

- Pump position - right

Technical Information - Waste included

1501 mm
700 mm
385 mm
43.9 kg

Vertice
Baths
Contemporary
Rectangular
Acrylic
Standard

2026 © Sanindusa S.A. - The Path of Water . Facebook . Instagram . X (Twitter) . Pinterest . Youtube . Linkedin

Vo

21-02-2026 1o0of 3



https://sanindusa.com/en/product/vertice-bath-with-x90-whirlpool-system-right?d=4696&c=32707
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/vertice-bath-with-x90-whirlpool-system-right?d=4696&c=32707
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/vertice-bath-with-x90-whirlpool-system-right?d=4696&c=32707
https://sanindusa.com/en/collections/vertice
https://sanindusa.com
https://sanindusa.com
https://www.facebook.com/sanindusa.portugal
https://www.instagram.com/sanindusa/
https://twitter.com/sanindusa
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SanindusaSanitarios
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/

SANINDUSA

Variations

@

White
1600x700x405 mm

8256010000
5604815436846
43.9 kg
@
White

1700x750x405 mm

8259010000
5604815436624
49 kg
@
White

1800x800x405 mm

8261010000
5604815436891
43.9 kg

@

White and Chrome
1600x750x405 mm

8257011100
5604815438635
54 kg
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@

White
1600x750x405 mm

8257010000
5604815437843
54 kg
@
White

1750x800x405 mm

8260010000
5604815439175
55 kg

@

White and Chrome
1501x700x385 mm

8275011100
5604815442939
43.9 kg

@

White and Chrome
1700x700x405 mm

8258011100
5604815457254
47 kg

Facebook . Instagram . X (Twitter) .

Vértice bath with X90 whirlpool system, right

@

White
1700x700x405 mm

8258010000
5604815436914
47 kg
®
White

1900x900x405 mm

8262010000
5604815437881
58.5 kg

®

White and Chrome
1600x700x405 mm

8256011100
5604815436853
43.9 kg

@

White and Chrome
1700x750x405 mm

8259011100
5604815436594
49 kg

Pinterest . Youtube . Linkedin

21-02-2026 2 of 3



https://sanindusa.com/en/product/vertice-bath-with-x90-whirlpool-system-right?d=4734&c=32707
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/vertice-bath-with-x90-whirlpool-system-right?d=4742&c=32707
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/vertice-bath-with-x90-whirlpool-system-right?d=4807&c=32707
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/vertice-bath-with-x90-whirlpool-system-right?d=4815&c=32707
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/vertice-bath-with-x90-whirlpool-system-right?d=4868&c=32707
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/vertice-bath-with-x90-whirlpool-system-right?d=4971&c=32707
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/vertice-bath-with-x90-whirlpool-system-right?d=4903&c=32707
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/vertice-bath-with-x90-whirlpool-system-right?d=4696&c=32708
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/vertice-bath-with-x90-whirlpool-system-right?d=4734&c=32708
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/vertice-bath-with-x90-whirlpool-system-right?d=4742&c=32708
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/vertice-bath-with-x90-whirlpool-system-right?d=4807&c=32708
https://sanindusa.com/en/product/vertice-bath-with-x90-whirlpool-system-right?d=4815&c=32708
https://sanindusa.com
https://sanindusa.com
https://www.facebook.com/sanindusa.portugal
https://www.instagram.com/sanindusa/
https://twitter.com/sanindusa
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/
https://www.youtube.com/user/SanindusaSanitarios
https://www.pinterest.pt/sanindusa/

SANINDUSA

Variations

@

White and Chrome
1750x800x405 mm

@

White and Chrome
1800x800x405 mm

Vértice bath with X90 whirlpool system, right

@

White and Chrome
1900x900x405 mm

8260011100 8261011100 8262011100
5604815436877 5604815436907 5604815437461
55 kg 43.9 kg 58.5 kg
Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

Instrugoes Montagem Painel (ZIP) ,

Manual de Utilizador Banheiras Hidro (PDF) , Especificacoes tecnicas para banheiras (PDF) ,
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